Terminplanung 2024

> 02./03.03.2024

> 07.03.2024 17.00 Uhr
> 10.03.2024 11.00 Uhr
> 30.03.2024 18.00 Uhr

> 13./14.04.2024

> 18./19.05.2024

> 31.08./01.09.2024

> 08.09.2024

> 14.09.2024

> 28./29.09.2024

> 12./13.10.2024

> 09.11.2024 19.00 Uhr
> 17.11.2024

> 08.12.2024 16.30 Uhr

putir A
VEREID

Springlehrgang

Jugend-Jahreshauptversammliung in
der Kantine

Jahreshauptversammlung bei Feuer &
Flamme (Henn op den Damm)

Osterfeuer

Fahrlehrgang + Dressurlehrgang
Pfingstturnier
Trainerassistentenlehrgang Volti
Fahrturnier + GHP + Bodenarbeit
Kinder-/Jugendtag
Herbstturnier/Vereinsturnier
Late Entry

Reiterball in der Kantine
Volkstrauertag

Nikolausfeier

- Terminanderungen vorbehalten -



